
Onion Dosa
Cheese Chili Dosa
Ghee Plain Dosa 
Ghee Masala Dosa 
Butter Plain Dosa 
Butter Masala Dosa
Spinach Dosa 
Spinach Dosa with Aloo Masala 
Butter Garlic Dosa 
Butter Garlic Dosa with Aloo Masala
Mysore Bhaji Dosa with Aloo Masala
Spicy Podi Dosa 
Spicy Podi Dosa with Aloo Masala 
Pavbhaji Dosa 
Green Chili Dosa
Paneer Dosa
Pizza Dosa 

$ 12.99
$ 13.99
$ 13.49
$ 14.79
$ 13.49
$ 14.79
$ 14.79
$ 15.99
$ 14.79
$ 15.99
$ 16.99
$ 14.99
$ 16.99
$ 15.99
$ 13.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99

Fusio� D��

Aloo Puff
Cheese Aloo Puff
Honest Special Puff
Chinese Puff
Cheese Chinese Puff

$ 2.99
$ 4.49
$ 4.99
$ 3.99
$ 4.99

Freshl� Bake�



CATERING SERVICE
Pure Veg / Jain / Swaminarayan

BARRIE 

Punjabi Food - Gujarati Food - South Indian
Indo Chinese - Indian Snacks - Bombay Chaat

CORPORATE EVENTS | ANNIVERSARIES | BIRTHDAY PARTY  
WEDDINGS | FAMILY EVENTS | BABY SHOWER

SOCIAL GATHERING
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