## Fusion Dosa ( =

Onion Dosa	\$ 12.99
Cheese Chili Dosa	\$ 13.99
Ghee Plain Dosa	\$ 13.49
Ghee Masala Dosa	\$ 14.79
Butter Plain Dosa	\$ 13.49
Butter Masala Dosa	\$ 14.79
Spinach Dosa	\$ 14.79
Spinach Dosa with Aloo Masala	\$ 15.99
Butter Garlic Dosa	\$ 14.79
Butter Garlic Dosa with Aloo Masala	\$ 15.99
Mysore Bhaji Dosa with Aloo Masala	\$ 16.99
Spicy Podi Dosa	\$ 14.99
Spicy Podi Dosa with Aloo Masala	\$ 16.99
Pavbhaji Dosa	\$ 15.99
Green Chili Dosa	\$ 13.99
Paneer Dosa	\$ 16.99
Pizza Dosa	\$ 16.99

## Freshly Baked \( \in \)

Aloo Puff	\$ 2.99
Cheese Aloo Puff	\$ 4.49
Honest Special Puff	\$ 4.99
Chinese Puff	\$ 3.99
Cheese Chinese Puff	\$ 4.99





## Pure Veg / Jain / Swaminarayan

## CATERING SERVICE

Punjabi Food - Gujarati Food - South Indian Indo Chinese - Indian Snacks - Bombay Chaat

CORPORATE EVENTS | ANNIVERSARIES | BIRTHDAY PARTY
WEDDINGS | FAMILY EVENTS | BABY SHOWER
SOCIAL GATHERING

